Parts Information

Data card: WDD2120911A545826

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)
Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

Major assemblies

Engine

Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left

Front axle, right

Rear axle

Steering

Codes

Code Designation

WDD2120911A545826/ WDDHF9BBXCA545826

E 550 4MATIC Sedan
0270550333
8456582

P0500

18.10.11

Major assembly number Variant

27892230023332

/2296703705139

22133013023004601753

2123300500001128616310

2123300600001128616327

21235019051853423001

2124606300021128901837

040U No code designations currently available

088 Control code NTG 4.5

108 STEUERCODE VERTRIEB

1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake

200A  Leather upholstery

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Object number

A2780100700
2122702704

2213301302

2124606300

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27892230023332(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27892230023332(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296703705139(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296703705139(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

201A

211

212B

218

232

240

249

264

265

267

275

277

279

284B

287

291

294

301

309

312B

342B

Designation

LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

STEER CONTROL
BEDIENUNGSANL.U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH FUER USA/CAN
Rear view camera

Garage door opener with frequency 284-390 MHz
LED-Tagfahrlicht

Mirror package

Licence plate for America

Omission of inscription designating equipment line
Model plate C/E 230 instead of C/E 240

Memory package

multifunction sports steering wheel

Electronic gear selector

AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH FUER USA
EASY-PACK quickfold

Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments

Bottle holder

SPRACHE HEADUNIT - AMERIKANISCH

SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT - AMERIKANISCH
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Code type

sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent

partsldent



Parts Information

Code

359

401

414

427

428

461

475

494

518

51U

527

536

540

543

551

580

634

636

668

677

690

Designation

TELE AID emergency call system
Climatised front seats

Panoramic sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system
California version

Media Interface cable kit

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

SIRIUS satellite radio

Roller blind

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
THERMATIC automatic climate control
Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
DIRECT CONTROL suspension

Collapsible spare wheel
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

705L

731

763

772

791

7XXL

802

810

875

887

915

919

951

954

986

989

A21

A35

A59

A65

A68

Designation

VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)

high-gloss dark brown burr walnut wood trim
Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG Black Series bodystyling

45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels

NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA

Model year 2012

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system

Windscreen washer system

Valet Parking

Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
Cooling capacity - booster package
Sports package USA

AVANTGARDE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

|dentification label under windshield
SHIFT BY WIRE

SOFTWARE 1

FE-WANDLERGEH. 13,5

FE converter 13.5 mm

GETR.GEH. M.TIEFEN OELLEITUNGSANSCHLUSS
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
production
production

production



Parts Information

Code

A86

A89

B12

F212

FW

G967

GA

HA

J1A

J81

K15

MO005

M278

M46

R0O2

u1o

Uiz

u71

Vo4

VL

Designation

T-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

BAUREIHE 212

Sedan

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 67
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH
HINTERACHSE

NAG2 MIT OPTIMIERTEM DSM

RELEASE JUNI

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM

LINKS-LENKUNG
4MATIC
V8-OTTOMOTOR M278
HUBRAUM 4,6 LITER

All season tyres

Front passenger seat with weight sensor

Velour floor mats

DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 1 USA

SPEED. + LOADINDEX 97V XL

VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS
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Code type

production
production
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
production
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

partsldent



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS partsldent
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 201 -

Additional information on interior equipment 200 - Leather upholstery

Paint

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 040 SCHWARZ - UNILACK
Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27892230023332
Factory engine item number A2780100700
Factory transmission number 72296703705139

Factory transmission item number 2122702704
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